The pyranometers measure the global irra-
diance on a flat surface (W/m²); sum of direct
solar irradiance and diffuse irradiance.
The PCTRA113 models falls within the Spec-
trally Flat Class B pyranometers according to
the ISO 9060:2018 standard and meets the
requirements of the WMO “Guide to Instru-
ments and Methods of Observation”.

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering codes
Global radiation sensor Class B with mV output  PCTRA113
Global radiation sensor Class B with 4...20mA output  PCTRA114
Global radiation sensor Class B with modbus output  PCTRA115
Global radiation sensor Class B with modbus output with tilt option PCTRA116
Global radiation sensor Class B with modbus and analog outputs PCTRA117
Global radiation sensor Class B with modbus and analog outputs with tilt option PCTRA118
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281